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BIRTH DATA

The graph
represents the
number of births
by zip code 55302
from 2007 - 2024;
birth data is
received from
the Minnesota
Department of
Health.

Births By Zip Code 55302

N
um

be
r 

of
 B

ir
th

s

85

Years

92
85

93

7479 77
83

69
7676

61
54

74

61 65

52

65


